
118 North Clark Street
Chicago, ILBoard of Commissioners of Cook

County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 114-2211 Name: Moore Security Services

Status:Type: Contract Amendment Approved

File created: In control:3/21/2014 Clerk of the Circuit Court

On agenda: Final action:4/9/2014 4/9/2014

Title: PROPOSED CONTRACT AMENDMENT

Department(s):  Clerk of the Circuit Court

Vendor:  Moore Security Services, Chicago, Illinois

Request:  Authorization for the Chief Procurement Officer to amend and increase  contract

Good(s) or Service(s):  Unarmed Security for the Clerk of the Circuit Court

Original Contract Period:  5/1/2013 - 4/13/2015

Proposed Contract Period Extension:  N/A

Total Current Contract Amount Authority:   $360,116.00

Original Approval (Board or Procurement):  4/17/2013, $259,550.00

Previous Board Increase(s) or Extension(s):  N/A

Previous Chief Procurement Officer Increase(s) or Extension(s):  9/5/2013, $11,000.00 Medical
Examiner; 11/20/2013, $49,397.00 Clerk of the Circuit Court; 2/7/2014, $38,889.60 Clerk of the Circuit
Court; 2/24/2014 $1,279.40 Medical Examiner

This Increase Requested:  $66,384.00

Potential Fiscal Impact:  FY 2014, $66,384.00

Accounts:  529-660

Contract Number(s):  13-53-016

Concurrences:
The Vendor has met the Minority and Women Owned Business Enterprises Ordinance.

The Chief Procurement Officer concurs

Summary:  The amendment and increase of the contract is needed in order to provide temporary
unarmed security services to the Clerk of the Circuit Court warehouse facility located at 4545 W.
Cermak, Chicago, Illinois during the rebid period.  It is anticipated that a new contract for unarmed
security will be in place by 10/1/2014.

Sponsors:

Indexes: (Inactive) DOROTHY BROWN, Clerk of the Circuit Court

Code sections:

Attachments:

Board of Commissioners of Cook County Printed on 5/6/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approveBoard of Commissioners4/9/2014 1 Pass

File #: 14-2211, Version: 1

Board of Commissioners of Cook County Printed on 5/6/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

